] Week and weekend Goi t Technology
activities oing ou Cinema in everyday

. To give information in To say where you go out and . . .
To say what do you do in your  spanish about what you who you go with. To identify what films, you life

- spare/free time do in your free time like in Spanish To give an opinion

about different
* Free time

devices.
* My Hometown
* Food

LS
B £

Review

Describing your Ideal home House & Home  what have you learnt so far?

Directions N
To give opinion about
town To ai : To use a future tense to 10 9ive opinion.
give and help others with : ; h l
To give your opinion about directions describe your ideal home. where you live

your city and neighbourhoog

Review Healthy eating At the restaurant

How is your {ear? ning To give your opinion about what
progressing: is healthy and what is not.

DpOa®

Problems in town

To think about what problems
you have in your town.

WHERE | LIVE

To give personal information in
Spanish about where we live.

Skills:

1

1

|

U Memorising new i
words |

Q Recognising and i
using sounds and !
|

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

| To know how to order food in a
! letters in Spanish

Spanish restaurant

o o Year 9

L)

U Develop reading
strategies
U Master key Spanish

FOOD

grammaticalﬁ . o o ab . m dini Review
. o give your opinion about what .
| Structure é food you like. To understand the At the market ness and injury End of year learning check
p difference between Spanish and To know how to buy food in To identify the part of the body
w English food Spanish. To understand in Spanish and to say if you

— weight and measurements have an injury/pain



	Slide 1: * Free time * My Hometown * Food

